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What really’happened:..

March 17-April 27

Stephanie’s comments ‘

Global Comments Mayo
The cash balance during the week of April

21-27 was $560,000. You were able to .
repay about 50% of the total borrowing
auring the month of April, which was
$1,045,000. The outstanding bank
barrawing, which you wil be carying
farward into the month of May, is $535,000.
This is less than satisfactary as far as
Lawrence's working capital position is .
concemed. In your effort to maintain gaad
relationships with the business partners,
yau had to borrow adaitionally from the
bank during the mantn. Take care to
achieve a trade-off between maintaining
gaod relationships with our business
partners and catering to Lawrence's
working capital needs in the future. .

Gartner

Murray

Mayo was not tao annayed with your decision to give just an
extra week for paying the 80% payment for the sales In the
Weeks of March 10-16, March 17-23 and March 24-30. The
sales during the week of April 21-27 came down a it

Gartner was happy with your decision of cantinuing the
existing arrangement of paying 40% on purchase and the
remaining 60% in the following week

Murray was willing to ca-operate with your decision of paying
15% on purchase, 40% In the next week, and the remaining
45% In the week after from the Week of March 31-April 6
You have not put any undue pressure an their financial
resources either
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What really’happened:..

SOTIITIL o March 17-April 27 ‘

March31- April  April  April
Aprile  7-13 1420 2127

A, Opening Cash Balance 50 50 395 692
Sources of Cash

Mayo 400 130

Total Inflow 400 130

Used of Cash
Gartner
Murray
Operating expenses
Total Outfiow

Cash Balance during the week

H. Income from other activities
Borrowing

1. Expense on ather activities

All values in $'000 Loan repayment

and have been
podlinaeloe J. Closing Cash Balance

Continue
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March 17-April 27

Mayo | Gartner Murray
A Opening Cash Balance
B. Sources of Cash
Maya
C. Total Inflow
D. Uses of Cash
Gartner

Murray
Operating expenses

o m

Total Outfiow

G. Cash Balance during the week

H. Income fram other activities
Borrowing

1. Expense on ather activities

Al values in $'000 Loan repayment
andNaveBeeN ) Ciosing Cash Balance

March
1723

50

120
120

336

84
100
521

(351)

401

0
50

March
2430

50

100
100

112

82
100
296

(146)

196

0
50

March31- April  April  April
Aprile  7-13 1420 2127

50 50 395 692

480 480 400 130

480 480 400 130

370 0 0 146

28 32 i 14

100 100 100 100

501 135 103 263

29 395 692 560

21 i i i

0 0 0 510

50 395 692 50

YU can print these details for your records. What do the future weeks have in stare for you?
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What really' happened:..

Stephanie’s comments ‘ March 17-April27 | April 28-May 25

Global Comments Mayo MnaﬂynWasYw\\\ngénusnrnperateW\%’Ey/ﬂurtdhemsmrkDfﬂEDHE%\an o
/on sales and the r2maning 70% In the week after, aitnotg
(Good work! With your plan, it 100K like @ ElEmmimiieelsis

we will be able to pay back our entire. X
e arrangement. Sales in the week of Way 15-25 have come down a

month of May: This s excellent
performance as far as Lawrence's
warking capital position is cancemed

“You mace a decision that did not annoy

Mayn too much. Sales In the Week of
Ma§ ’( 528 il be 2600.000. which is Gartner  Gartner was wte annoyed by your decision of stretching

payments to them over three weeks. They might refuse
‘ggflgé”raa”n‘d”aﬂ;ﬁg;‘?ﬁﬁg”ﬁﬁg - Supply material in the futUre if yu continde with such decisions
are quite unhappy with your decisions. .

You nave put great sirain on Wurrays working capital esources
with yaur decision ta efer all past payments fo the Weeks o

May 12-18 and May 19-95_ They might get infa financial trouble
. if yBu contine with such decisians In the Tuture

Continue





[image: image5.png]PDjvendor ancefwo i working_capial_frame.htnl

What really'happened:..

SO March 17-April 27 ‘ April 28-May 25

March  March  March 31-
1723 2430 Aprile

A Opening Cash Balance 50 50 50
Sources of Cash
Maya
Total Inflow

Uses of Cash
Gartner
Murray
Operating expenses
Total Outfiow

Cash Balance during the week
Income from other activities
Borrowing
1. Expense on ather activities
All values in $'000 Loan repayment

and have been
rounded off J. Closing Cash Balance

April
713

50

April
14-20

395
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What really’happened:..

Stephanie’s comments | March 17-April 27 | April 28-May 25

April 28- May May
May4 51 12-18

A Opening Cash Balance 50 174 100
Sources of Cash
Mayo
Total Inflow

Uses of Cash
Gartner
Murray
Operating expenses
Total Outfiow

Cash Balance during the week
Income from other activities
Borrowing
1. Expense on ather activities
All values in $'000 Loan repayment

and have been
rounded off J. Closing Cash Balance
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rounded off
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U | April 28-May 25 ‘

Murray

A Opening Cash Balance
B. Sources of Cash
Maya
C. Total Inflow
D. Uses of Cash
Gartner

Murray
Operating expenses

o m

Total Outfiow

G. Cash Balance during the week

H. Income fram other activities
Borrowing

1. Expense on ather activities
Loan repayment

J. Closing Cash Balance

April 28-
May 4

50

520
520

218

77
100
396

174

174

511

174

150
150

112

1
100
224

100

100

May
12-18

100

500
500

112

1
100
224

376

376

May
1925

376

530
530

190

13
100
304

602

535
67

YU can print these details for your records. What do the future weeks have in stare for you?
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